
SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC107 15 Management Accounting H01 BAF, SEM 2, MALE', EVE Aminath Jeen

ECO109 15 Business Economics H01 BAF, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

CPT105 15 Computer Concepts & PC Application P01 BAF, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

LAW121 15 Business & Corporate Law Q01 BAF, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC227 15 Taxation H40 BAF, SEM 3, HC, EVE

ACC229 15 Financial Reporting H40 BAF, SEM 3, HC, EVE

ACC231 15 Performance Management H40 BAF, SEM 3, HC, EVE Aishath Rasheed

BIS101 15 Information Systems P41 BAF, SEM 3, HC, EVE

CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC227 15 Taxation H01 BAF, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Ahmed Shan

ACC229 15 Financial Reporting H01 BAF, SEM 3, MALE', EVE

ACC231 15 Performance Management H01 BAF, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Aminath Jeen

BIS101 15 Information Systems P02 BAF, SEM 3, MALE', EVE

CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC233 15 Audit and Assurance H01 BAF, SEM 4, MALE', EVE Abdulla Nisam

ACC305 15 Islamic Finance H01 BAF, SEM 4, MALE', EVE

ACC237 15 Computerized Accounting & Business Modelling H01 BAF, SEM 4, MALE', EVE

ACC209 15 Financial Management H01 BAF, SEM 4, MALE', EVE

CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC311 15 Advanced Financial Accounting H01 BAF, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Ahmed Shan

ACC235 15 Contemporary Issues in Financial Accounting H01 BAF, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Abdulla Nisam

BUS307 15 Business Research Methods H01 BAF, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Dr. Ahmed Inaz

MGT305 15 Strategic Management H01 BAF, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Shinaza Mohamed
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BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE - MALE'

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE - HITHADHOO'

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE - MALE'

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE, MALE'

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE, MALE'



CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC309 15 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics H01 BAF, SEM 6, MALE', EVE Abdulla Nisam

ACC303 15 Advanced Auditing H01 BAF, SEM 6, MALE', EVE

ACC307 15 International Accounting H01 BAF, SEM 6, MALE', EVE Ali Akhthamy

MGT215 15 Project Management H01 BAF, SEM 6, MALE', EVE Nuha Ismail Fulhu

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MKT101 15 Introduction to Marketing H01 BBUS, SEM 2, MALE', EVE Dr. Rana Ahmed Hameed

ECO109 15 Business Economics H02 BBUS, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

ACC107 15 Management Accounting H02 BBUS, SEM 2, MALE', EVE Aminath Jeen

LAW103 15 Business Law Q01 BBUS, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HRM201 15 Human Resource Management H01 BBUS, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Shinaza Mohamed

ACC209 15 Financial Management H02 BBUS, SEM 3, MALE', EVE

MKT201 15 Marketing Management H01 BBUS, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Shazra Ibrahim

MGT211 15 Organisational Behaviour OR H01 BBUS, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Aminath Fazna Rasheed

BUS205 15 International Business H01 BBUS, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Aminath Sudha

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MGT215 15 Project Management H02 BBUS, SEM 4, MALE', EVE Nuha Ismail Fulhu

MKT205 15 Marketing Research H01 BBUS, SEM 4, MALE', EVE Shazra Ibrahim

CPT129 15 ICT for Development P01 BBUS, SEM 4, MALE', EVE

MGT217 15 Consumer Behaviour H01 BBUS, SEM 4, MALE', EVE Dr. Rana Ahmed Hameed

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MGT305 15 Strategic Management H02 BBUS, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Shinaza Mohamed

BUS301 15 Business Entrepreneurship H01 BBUS, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Shazra Ibrahim

BUS307 15 Business Research Methods H02 BBUS, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Dr. Ahmed Inaz

MKT301 15 International Marketing H01 BBUS, SEM 5, MALE', EVE Fathimath Nuzuhath

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MKT305 15 Services Marketing H01 BBUS, SEM 6, MALE', EVE Fathimath Nuzuhath

MKT303 15 Electronic Marketing H01 BBUS, SEM 6, MALE', EVE Dr. Rana Ahmed Hameed

BUS305 30 Applied Business Project H01 BBUS, SEM 6, MALE', EVE

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE - MALE'

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS - MALE'

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS - MALE'

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS - MALE'

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS - MALE'

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS - MALE'



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MKT305 15 Services Marketing H40 BBUS, SEM 6, HC, EVE Aishath Shany Habeeb

MKT303 15 Electronic Marketing H40 BBUS, SEM 6, HC, EVE A. R. Mubaarique

BUS305 30 Applied Business Project H40 BBUS, SEM 6, HC, EVE

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

BUS107 15 Maldivian Business Environment H01 ACM, SEM 2, MALE', MOR

MGT001 15 Office Administration H01 ACM, SEM 2, MALE', MOR

MGT013 15 Introduction to Management H01 ACM, SEM 2, MALE', MOR

TRS041 15 Tourism in Business G01 ACM, SEM 2, MALE', MOR

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

BUS107 15 Maldivian Business Environment H30 ACM, SEM 2, TC, EVE

MGT001 15 Office Administration H30 ACM, SEM 2, TC, EVE Shinaza Mohamed

MGT013 15 Introduction to Management H30 ACM, SEM 2, TC, EVE Aminath Fazna Rasheed

TRS041 15 Tourism in Business G30 ACM, SEM 2, TC, EVE

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

ACC101 15 Financial Accounting H01 BHRM, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

ECO109 15 Business Economics H03 BHRM, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

HRM115 15 Resourcing the Organisation H01 BHRM, SEM 2, MALE', EVE Nuha Ismail Fulhu

LAW103 15 Business Law Q01 BHRM, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HRM209 15 Change Management H01 BHRM, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Ahmed Shathir

HRM211 15 Employee Relations H01 BHRM, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Shinaza Mohamed

MGT211 15 Organisational Behaviour H02 BHRM, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Aminath Fazna Rasheed

MGT215 15 Project Management H03 BHRM, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Nuha Ismail Fulhu

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HRM305 15 International HRM H20 BHRM, SEM 6, KC, EVE

BUS301 15 Business Entrepreneurship H20 BHRM, SEM 6, KC, EVE

HRM307 30 Applied Business Project H20 BHRM, SEM 6, KC, EVE

BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - MALE'

BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - MALE'

BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - KC

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS - HC

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN MANAGEMENT - MALE

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN MANAGEMENT - TC



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MGT305 15 Strategic Management H40 BHRM, SEM 5, HC, EVE Aishath Rasheed

HRM303 15 Remmunaration Management H40 BHRM, SEM 5, HC, EVE

ACC309 15 Corporate Governance & Professional Ethics H40 BHRM, SEM 5, HC, EVE

BUS307 15 Business Research Methods H40 BHRM, SEM 5, HC, EVE Idham Fahumy

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MGT503 15 Behaviour in Organization H02 MBA, SEM 2, MALE', EVE Aminath Fazna Rasheed

STA507 15 Data Analysis for Management Decisions H01 MBA, SEM 2, MALE', EVE Nuha Ismail Fulhu

ACC507 15 Financial Management and Market Analysis H01 MBA, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

MGT505 15 Corporate Strategy H01 MBA, SEM 2, MALE', EVE

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HRM601 15 Strategic Human Resource Management H02 MBA, SEM 3, MALE', EVE Ahmed Shathir

MGT605 15 Project Management H02 MBA, SEM 3, MALE', EVE

MGT607 15 Innovation and Entrepreneurship H01 MBA, SEM 3, MALE', EVE

MGT609 15 Ethics and Corporate Governance H01 MBA, SEM 3, MALE', EVE

BACHELOR OF HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT - HC

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION- MALE'

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION- MALE'


